w w w . t n b . c aA218
Common AccessoriesT&B ® Cable Tray
Custom Maple Block and Cable Rollers
Custom Maple Hardwood Block
Maple hardwood, paraffin wax impregnated, multiple cable blocks can be made to your specific
requirements.
Cable blocks are to ensure proper separation of single conductor cables, which prevents any
interference due to magnetic fields. The maple hardwood blocks are paraffin wax impregnated to

(*)-12-TPK 22-1/2 12
(*)-18-TPK 28-1/8 18
(*)-24-TPK 35-5/8 24
(*)-30-TPK 41-1/4 30
(*)-36-TPK 46-7/8 36
(*)-42-TPK 52-1/2 42
(*) �Insert SHW for hot-dipped galvanized.
SSW for stainless steel 316.
SPW for pregalvanized.
Cable Tray Support Systems
w w w . t n b . c aA220
Common AccessoriesT&B ® Cable Tray
Cross Member
Cat. No. A B C
S202-6HDG 6 5 –
S202-9HDG 9 8 2
S202-15HDG 5 14 8
S202-21HDG 21 20 14
S202-27HDG 27 26 20
S202-33HDG 33 32 26
* Order hold down clips separately. Cat # SSW-HEC.
Hanging rods not included.
Standard finish: hot-dipped galvanized.
Cantilever Support
Cat. No. A B Design
Load/Lb.
S203-8HDG 8-1/2 4-1/16 1200
S203-14HDG 14-1/2 5-3/8 1200
S203-20HDG 20-1/2 6-11/16 1200
S203-26HDG 26-1/2 8 1200
S203-32HDG 32-1/2 8 1200
S203-38HDG 38-1/2 8 1200
* Order hold down clips separately. Cat # SSW-HEC.
Standard finish: hot-dipped galvanized.
Conduit to Cable Tray Clamp
Cat. No. Conduit Size (in.)